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Kansas

Bowdon

Sandhill

Precinct

County
County

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Center Point

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

1,225
1,225
1,225
1,225
1,225

3,249
3,249
3,249
3,249
3,249

4,429
4,429
4,429
4,429
4,429

1,902
1,902
1,902
1,902
1,902

Statement of Votes Cast
General Election
Carroll
December 06, 2022
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official and Complete

Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

541 541 44.16%
115 115 9.39%
19 19 1.55%

0 0 0.00%
675 675 55.10%
1,051 1,051 32.35%
392 392 12.07%
49 49 1.51%

1 1 0.03%
1,493 1,493 45.95%
1,025 1,025 23.14%
970 970 21.90%
65 65 147%

1 1 0.02%
2,061 2,061 46.53%
663 663 34.86%
435 435 22.87%
40 40 2.10%

0 0 0.00%
1,138 1,138 59.83%

12/12/2022 12:45:57 PM
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Precinct

Mt Zion
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Burwell
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Clem
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Bowdon Junction
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Tyus
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Fairfield
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

2,767
2,767
2,767
2,767
2,767

1,593
1,593
1,593
1,593
1,593

3,715
3,715
3,715
3,715
3,715

1,592
1,592
1,592
1,592
1,592

1,920
1,920
1,920
1,920
1,920

3,814
3,814
3,814
3,814
3,814

Cards Cast

856
403
33

1,292

548

230

30

808

1,008

981

63

2,053

443

315

15

773

757

303

26

1,086

1,348

844

83

2,276

Voters Cast

856
403
33

1,292

548

230

30

808

1,008

981

63

2,053

443

315

15

773

757

303

26

1,086

1,348

844

83

2,276

% Turnout

30.94%
14.56%
1.19%
0.00%
46.69%

34.40%
14.44%
1.88%
0.00%
50.72%

27.13%
26.41%
1.70%
0.03%
55.26%

27.83%
19.79%
0.94%
0.00%
48.56%

39.43%
15.78%
1.35%
0.00%
56.56%

35.34%
22.13%
2.18%
0.03%
59.67%

12/12/2022 12:45:57 PM
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Hulett
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Bethany
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
V R County South
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
V R County North
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Villa Rica City
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Temple County
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

2,459
2,459
2,459
2,459
2,459

4,603
4,603
4,603
4,603
4,603

2,895
2,895
2,895
2,895
2,895

5,513
5,513
5,513
5513
5,513

6,994
6,994
6,994
6,994
6,994

4,193
4,193
4,193
4,193
4,193

Cards Cast

837
502
39

1,378

795

941

55

1,791

578

741

39

1,359

983

1,264

84

2,331

1,061

1,560

140

2,762

958

772

64

1,794

Voters Cast

837
502
39

1,378

795

941

55

1,791

578

741

39

1,359

983

1,264

84

2,331

1,061

1,560

140

2,762

958

772

64

1,794

% Turnout

34.04%
20.41%
1.59%
0.00%
56.04%

17.27%
20.44%
1.19%
0.00%
38.91%

19.97%
25.60%
1.35%
0.03%
46.94%

17.83%
22.93%
1.52%
0.00%
42.28%

15.17%
22.30%
2.00%
0.01%
39.49%

22.85%
18.41%
1.53%
0.00%
42.79%

12/12/2022 12:45:57 PM
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Precinct

Temple City
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Whitesburg
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Roopville
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
West Carrollton
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Lakeshore Rec Center
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Bonner
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

3,965
3,965
3,965
3,965
3,965

2,239
2,239
2,239
2,239
2,239

3,326
3,326
3,326
3,326
3,326

4,408
4,408
4,408
4,408
4,408

1,725
1,725
1,725
1,725
1,725

3,693
3,693
3,693
3,693
3,693

Cards Cast

1,024
574
65

1,663

779

317

39

1,135

1,067

656

45

1,768

563

851

66

1,480

293

463

43

801

720

1,033

69

1,822

Voters Cast

1,024
574
65

1,663

779

317

39

1,135

1,067

656

45

1,768

563

851

66

1,480

293

463

43

801

720

1,033

69

1,822

% Turnout

25.83%
14.48%
1.64%
0.00%
41.94%

34.79%
14.16%
1.74%
0.00%
50.69%

32.08%
19.72%
1.35%
0.00%
53.16%

12.77%
19.31%
1.50%
0.00%
33.58%

16.99%
26.84%
2.49%
0.12%
46.43%

19.50%
27.97%
1.87%
0.00%
49.34%

12/12/2022 12:45:57 PM
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Precinct

University of W GA
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County Admin Bldg
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Tabernacle Church
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Burson Center
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Old Camp Church
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Oak Grove
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

1,971
1,971
1,971
1,971
1,971

2,626
2,626
2,626
2,626
2,626

1,653
1,653
1,653
1,653
1,653

1,473
1,473
1,473
1,473
1,473

2,265
2,265
2,265
2,265
2,265

1,646
1,646
1,646
1,646
1,646

Cards Cast

359
419
20

799

465

741

56

1,262

338

451

65

854

307

409

28

744

689

534

41

1,265

574

308

26

908

Voters Cast

359
419
20

799

465

741

56

1,262

338

451

65

854

307

409

28

744

689

534

41

1,265

574

308

26

908

% Turnout

18.21%
21.26%
1.01%
0.05%
40.54%

17.71%
28.22%
2.13%
0.00%
48.06%

20.45%
27.28%
3.93%
0.00%
51.66%

20.84%
27.77%
1.90%
0.00%
50.51%

30.42%
23.58%
1.81%
0.04%
55.85%

34.87%
18.71%
1.58%
0.00%
55.16%

12/12/2022 12:45:57 PM
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Precinct

County - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total
County - Total
Election Day

Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Registered

Voters

83,853

0
0
0
0
0
0

83,853
83,853
83,853
83,853
83,853

Cards Cast

39,571

O O O O o o

39,571
20,630
17,524
1,407
10

Voters Cast

39,571

0
0
0
0
0
0

39,571
20,630
17,524
1,407
10

% Turnout

47.19%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
47.19%
24.60%
20.90%
1.68%
0.01%

12/12/2022 12:45:57 PM



