Page: 1 of 20 12/12/2022 12:45:57 PM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election Carroll

December 06, 2022

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups Official and Complete

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
County				
Kansas				
Election Day	1,225	541	541	44.16%
Advanced Voting	1,225	115	115	9.39%
Absentee by Mail	1,225	19	19	1.55%
Provisional	1,225	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,225	675	675	55.10%
Bowdon				
Election Day	3,249	1,051	1,051	32.35%
Advanced Voting	3,249	392	392	12.07%
Absentee by Mail	3,249	49	49	1.51%
Provisional	3,249	1	1	0.03%
Total	3,249	1,493	1,493	45.95%
Sandhill				
Election Day	4,429	1,025	1,025	23.14%
Advanced Voting	4,429	970	970	21.90%
Absentee by Mail	4,429	65	65	1.47%
Provisional	4,429	1	1	0.02%
Total	4,429	2,061	2,061	46.53%
Center Point				
Election Day	1,902	663	663	34.86%
Advanced Voting	1,902	435	435	22.87%
Absentee by Mail	1,902	40	40	2.10%
Provisional	1,902	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,902	1,138	1,138	59.83%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Mt Zion				
Election Day	2,767	856	856	30.94%
Advanced Voting	2,767	403	403	14.56%
Absentee by Mail	2,767	33	33	1.19%
Provisional	2,767	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,767	1,292	1,292	46.69%
Burwell				
Election Day	1,593	548	548	34.40%
Advanced Voting	1,593	230	230	14.44%
Absentee by Mail	1,593	30	30	1.88%
Provisional	1,593	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,593	808	808	50.72%
Clem				
Election Day	3,715	1,008	1,008	27.13%
Advanced Voting	3,715	981	981	26.41%
Absentee by Mail	3,715	63	63	1.70%
Provisional	3,715	1	1	0.03%
Total	3,715	2,053	2,053	55.26%
Bowdon Junction				
Election Day	1,592	443	443	27.83%
Advanced Voting	1,592	315	315	19.79%
Absentee by Mail	1,592	15	15	0.94%
Provisional	1,592	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,592	773	773	48.56%
Tyus				
Election Day	1,920	757	757	39.43%
Advanced Voting	1,920	303	303	15.78%
Absentee by Mail	1,920	26	26	1.35%
Provisional	1,920	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,920	1,086	1,086	56.56%
Fairfield				
Election Day	3,814	1,348	1,348	35.34%
Advanced Voting	3,814	844	844	22.13%
Absentee by Mail	3,814	83	83	2.18%
Provisional	3,814	1	1	0.03%
Total	3,814	2,276	2,276	59.67%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Hulett				
Election Day	2,459	837	837	34.04%
Advanced Voting	2,459	502	502	20.41%
Absentee by Mail	2,459	39	39	1.59%
Provisional	2,459	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,459	1,378	1,378	56.04%
Bethany				
Election Day	4,603	795	795	17.27%
Advanced Voting	4,603	941	941	20.44%
Absentee by Mail	4,603	55	55	1.19%
Provisional	4,603	0	0	0.00%
Total	4,603	1,791	1,791	38.91%
V R County South				
Election Day	2,895	578	578	19.97%
Advanced Voting	2,895	741	741	25.60%
Absentee by Mail	2,895	39	39	1.35%
Provisional	2,895	1	1	0.03%
Total	2,895	1,359	1,359	46.94%
V R County North				
Election Day	5,513	983	983	17.83%
Advanced Voting	5,513	1,264	1,264	22.93%
Absentee by Mail	5,513	84	84	1.52%
Provisional	5,513	0	0	0.00%
Total	5,513	2,331	2,331	42.28%
Villa Rica City				
Election Day	6,994	1,061	1,061	15.17%
Advanced Voting	6,994	1,560	1,560	22.30%
Absentee by Mail	6,994	140	140	2.00%
Provisional	6,994	1	1	0.01%
Total	6,994	2,762	2,762	39.49%
Temple County				
Election Day	4,193	958	958	22.85%
Advanced Voting	4,193	772	772	18.41%
Absentee by Mail	4,193	64	64	1.53%
Provisional	4,193	0	0	0.00%
Total	4,193	1,794	1,794	42.79%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Temple City				
Election Day	3,965	1,024	1,024	25.83%
Advanced Voting	3,965	574	574	14.48%
Absentee by Mail	3,965	65	65	1.64%
Provisional	3,965	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,965	1,663	1,663	41.94%
Whitesburg				
Election Day	2,239	779	779	34.79%
Advanced Voting	2,239	317	317	14.16%
Absentee by Mail	2,239	39	39	1.74%
Provisional	2,239	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,239	1,135	1,135	50.69%
Roopville				
Election Day	3,326	1,067	1,067	32.08%
Advanced Voting	3,326	656	656	19.72%
Absentee by Mail	3,326	45	45	1.35%
Provisional	3,326	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,326	1,768	1,768	53.16%
West Carrollton				
Election Day	4,408	563	563	12.77%
Advanced Voting	4,408	851	851	19.31%
Absentee by Mail	4,408	66	66	1.50%
Provisional	4,408	0	0	0.00%
Total	4,408	1,480	1,480	33.58%
Lakeshore Rec Center				
Election Day	1,725	293	293	16.99%
Advanced Voting	1,725	463	463	26.84%
Absentee by Mail	1,725	43	43	2.49%
Provisional	1,725	2	2	0.12%
Total	1,725	801	801	46.43%
Bonner				
Election Day	3,693	720	720	19.50%
Advanced Voting	3,693	1,033	1,033	27.97%
Absentee by Mail	3,693	69	69	1.87%
Provisional	3,693	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,693	1,822	1,822	49.34%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
University of W GA				
Election Day	1,971	359	359	18.21%
Advanced Voting	1,971	419	419	21.26%
Absentee by Mail	1,971	20	20	1.01%
Provisional	1,971	1	1	0.05%
Total	1,971	799	799	40.54%
County Admin Bldg				
Election Day	2,626	465	465	17.71%
Advanced Voting	2,626	741	741	28.22%
Absentee by Mail	2,626	56	56	2.13%
Provisional	2,626	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,626	1,262	1,262	48.06%
Tabernacle Church				
Election Day	1,653	338	338	20.45%
Advanced Voting	1,653	451	451	27.28%
Absentee by Mail	1,653	65	65	3.93%
Provisional	1,653	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,653	854	854	51.66%
Burson Center				
Election Day	1,473	307	307	20.84%
Advanced Voting	1,473	409	409	27.77%
Absentee by Mail	1,473	28	28	1.90%
Provisional	1,473	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,473	744	744	50.51%
Old Camp Church				
Election Day	2,265	689	689	30.42%
Advanced Voting	2,265	534	534	23.58%
Absentee by Mail	2,265	41	41	1.81%
Provisional	2,265	1	1	0.04%
Total	2,265	1,265	1,265	55.85%
Oak Grove				
Election Day	1,646	574	574	34.87%
Advanced Voting	1,646	308	308	18.71%
Absentee by Mail	1,646	26	26	1.58%
Provisional	1,646	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,646	908	908	55.16%

Page: 6 of 20 12/12/2022 12:45:57 PM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County - Total	83,853	39,571	39,571	47.19%
Cumulative				
Cumulative				
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A
Advanced Voting	0	0	0	N/A
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	83,853	39,571	39,571	47.19%
Election Day	83,853	20,630	20,630	24.60%
Advanced Voting	83,853	17,524	17,524	20.90%
Absentee by Mail	83,853	1,407	1,407	1.68%
Provisional	83,853	10	10	0.01%